
13.Harzer Mountainbike-Event 2012
Altenau (Oberharz) / 20.05.2012

Detalizēti rezultāti
Aschemann, Katharina
Klubs: Harsum
Numurs: 118

Posms: 39.70 km
Marathon Kurzdistanz

Grupa:
Damen

Kopējais laiks: 2:36:43
Ātrums: 15.20 km/h

Vieta distancē/Kopā: 134 (no 153)
Vieta distancē/Sievietes: 13 (no 15)
Distances labākais laiks: 1:54:48
Vieta grupā: 8(no 8)
Grupas labākais laiks: 1:58:57

Vidējie laiki
Kontrolpunkts

Bergwertung Anfang
Bergwertung Ende
Trailwertung Anfang
Trailwertung Ende
finišs

Posma
km

7.70
2.00
20.20
1.20
8.60

Posma
Laiks
22:00
14:26

1:14:56
6:29
38:52

Posma
km/h
21.00
8.31
16.17
11.11
13.28

Vieta
grupā

5
6
7
7
8

iztrūkums
grupā
3:28
4:20
16:38
1:40
12:12

Vieta
Sievietes

9
12
12
12
13

Posma rezultāts

iztrūkums
Sievietes

5:56
5:15
17:54
1:40
12:12

Kopā
km

7.70
9.70

29.90
31.10
39.70

Kopā
Laiks
22:00
36:26

1:51:22
1:57:51
2:36:43

Kopā
km/h
21.00
15.97
16.11
15.83
15.20

Vieta
grupā

7
7
7
7
8

iztrūkums
grupā
2:56
7:16
23:54
25:34
37:46

Vieta
Sievietes

12
12
12
12
13

Kopējais rezultāts

iztrūkums
Sievietes

5:56
11:11
29:05
30:25
41:55

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


